
RaceNum Name Start Time

Expert Check 1 Check 2 Check 3 Check 4

1 Craig Norrey 10:00 Expert 70 70 80

2 Jordan Corkill 10:00 Clubman 70 70 70

3 Orry Millward 10:01 Veteran 70 70 70

4 Bobby Moyer 10:01 Sportsman 80 70

5 Ashley Kelly 10:02

New lap starts 11:10 12:20

Finish time 13:30

Clubman

6 Harry Kampz 10:04

7 Ryan Mc Dermott 10:04 Experts Ride both tests twice on last lap

8 Terry Gaines 10:05

9 Robert Wilson 10:06

10 Craig Wyers 10:06

11 Alex Bottomley 10:07

12 Kieran Ackers 10:07

Veteran

13 Nigel Beaumont 10:10

Sportsman

14 Simon Fulton 10:11

15 Andrew Livesey 10:11

16 Wayne Avis 10:12

17 Phil Gunnell 10:12

24 Sam Wheeler 10:13

21 Stevie Cowell 10:13

20 Matthew Walmsley 10:14

19 Andrew Sidebottom 10:14

22 John Murray 10:15

23 Steven Teare 10:15

18 Adam Rutter 10:16

25 Shantelle Thorpe 10:16

26 Pete Williamson 10:17


